AL13
KEYED ALIKE
PADLOCK RANGE
E-SERIES
SMART LOCK
MOBILE APP
JULY 2026

 O
FF
SE
T
ALB KA KD
OFFSET RANGE  Continued
Art ID: 496-1-O/35/65-SC-ALB Art ID: 496-1-O/35/65-SC-KA1 Art ID: 496-1-O/35/65-SC-KD
Art ID: 496-1-O/35/75-SC-ALB Art ID: 496-1-O/35/75-SC-KA1 Art ID: 496-1-O/35/75-SC-KD
SCAN
TO WATCH
10
Offset & Extended
Euro Cylinders
SNIB-KIT - EXTENDED  RANGE
SNIB-KIT - OFFSET RANGE
496-2-O-SK/35/45-SC 'EUROSPAN-6™' SNIB KIT (6-PIN) *OFFSET* (35mm/45mm)
-  Inc. 1 x 6-Pin Barrel + Snib + Extensions + Keys *Satin Chrome*
496-2-O-SK/35/55-SC 'EUROSPAN-6™' SNIB KIT (6-PIN) *OFFSET* (35mm/55mm)
 -  Inc. 1 x 6-Pin Barrel + Snib + Extensions + Keys *Satin Chrome*
496-2-O-SK/35/65-SC 'EUROSPAN-6™' SNIB KIT (6-PIN) *OFFSET* (35mm/65mm)
-  Inc. 1 x 6-Pin Barrel + Snib + Extensions + Keys *Satin Chrome*
496-2-O-SK/35/75-SC 'EUROSPAN-6™' SNIB KIT (6-PIN) *OFFSET* (35mm/75mm)
-  Inc. 1 x 6-Pin Barrel + Snib + Extensions + Keys *Satin Chrome*
Art ID Description
496-2-E-SK/110-SC 'EUROSPAN-6™' SNIB KIT (6-PIN) *EXTENDED* (110mm) -  Inc. 1 x 6-Pin
Barrel + Snib + Extensions + Keys *Satin Chrome*
496-2-E-SK/90-SC 'EUROSPAN-6™' SNIB KIT (6-PIN) *EXTENDED* (90mm) -  Inc. 1 x 6-Pin
Barrel + Snib + Extensions + Keys *Satin Chrome*
Art ID Description
NEW
NEW
11
Offset & Extended
Euro Cylinders
495-1-E-BK/110-SC EUROSPAN-5™ CONVERT KIT (5-PIN) *EXTENDED* (110mm)
 -  Inc. 2 x Barrels + Rods + Circlips + Keys *Satin Chrome*
495-1-E-BK/90-SC EUROSPAN-5™ CONVERT KIT (5-PIN) *EXTENDED* (90mm)
-  Inc. 2 x Barrels + Rods + Circlips + Keys *Satin Chrome*
5-PIN - CONVERSION KITS EXTENDED
Art ID Description
495-1-O-BK/35/45-SC EUROSPAN-5™ CONVERT KIT (5-PIN) *OFFSET* (35mm/45mm)
 -  Inc. 2 x Barrels + Rods + Circlips + Keys *Satin Chrome*
495-1-O-BK/35/55-SC EUROSPAN-5™ CONVERT KIT (5-PIN)  *OFFSET* (35mm/55mm)
-  Inc. 2 x Barrels + Rods + Circlips + Keys *Satin Chrome*
495-1-O-BK/35/65-SC EUROSPAN-5™ CONVERT KIT (5-PIN) *OFFSET* (35mm/65mm)
 -  Inc. 2 x Barrels + Rods + Circlips + Keys *Satin Chrome*
495-1-O-BK/35/75-SC EUROSPAN-5™ CONVERT KIT (5-PIN) *OFFSET* (35mm/75mm)
 -  Inc. 2 x Barrels + Rods + Circlips + Keys *Satin Chrome*
Art ID Description
OFFSET
495-2-E-SK/110-SC EUROSPAN-5™ SNIB KIT (5-PIN) *EXTENDED* (110mm)
-  Inc. 1 x 5-Pin Barrel + Snib + Extensions + Keys *Satin Chrome*
495-2-E-SK/90-SC EUROSPAN-5™ SNIB KIT (5-PIN) *EXTENDED* (90mm)
-  Inc. 1 x 5-Pin Barrel + Snib + Extensions + Keys *Satin Chrome*
5-PIN - SNIB KITS
EXTENDED
Art ID Description
495-2-O-SK/35/45-SC EUROSPAN-5™ SNIB KIT (5-PIN) *OFFSET* (35mm/45mm)
-  Inc. 1 x 5-Pin Barrel + Snib + Extensions + Keys *Satin Chrome*
495-2-O-SK/35/55-SC EUROSPAN-5™ SNIB KIT (5-PIN) *OFFSET* (35mm/55mm)
 -  Inc. 1 x 5-Pin Barrel + Snib + Extensions + Keys *Satin Chrome*
495-2-O-SK/35/65-SC EUROSPAN-5™ SNIB KIT (5-PIN) *OFFSET* (35mm/65mm)
 -  Inc. 1 x 5-Pin Barrel + Snib + Extensions + Keys *Satin Chrome*
495-2-O-SK/35/75-SC EUROSPAN-5™ SNIB KIT (5-PIN) *OFFSET* (35mm/75mm)
-  Inc. 1 x 5-Pin Barrel + Snib + Extensions + Keys *Satin Chrome*
Art ID Description
OFFSET
NEW